ELECTRONIC DIRECTORY TELEPHONE ACCESS SYSTEMS	 TX3 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6558
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s TX3 Telephone Entry Systems are designed
to provide visitor access control to doorways, overhead

Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
CAT. 6558
Rev. 6
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES
ONLY AND NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE
PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to
performance, installation, testing and certification, refer to technical
literature. This document contains intellectual property of Mircom.
The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Model Description
Surface Universal Series Enclosures (with built-in rain hood)
TX3-200-8U-C Universal Series enclosure c/w 8x20 LCD display, 200 name controller and (1) plug-in transformer
TX3-2000-8U-C Universal Series enclosure c/w 8x20 LCD display, 2000 name controller and (1) plug-in transformer
Flush Continental Series Enclosures
TX3-200-8C-C Continental Series enclosure c/w 8x20 LCD display, 200 name controller and (1) plug-in transformer
TX3-2000-8C-C Continental Series enclosure c/w 8x20 LCD display, 2000 name controller and (1) plug-in transformer
Universal Series Mounting Accessories
TX3-UFT Flush mounting trim kit designed for use with the standard Universal Series enclosures
TX3-UGA Gooseneck mounting adapter designed for use with the standard Universal Series enclosures
No Phone Bill (NSL) Components
TX3-NSL-8M Master NSL Relay Cabinet.  Supports eight 2012 Telephone Line Relay Cards.
TX3-8EC 8 Relay Card Expander Cabinet
TX3-16EC 16 Relay Card Expander Cabinet
2012 Twelve Unit Telephone Relay Card
9106 6 ft. relay cable for 2012
2012K NSL Relay Card and Cable Kit. Kit includes (1) 2012 twelve unit telephone relay card and (1) 9106 six ft. relay cable
ADSL-100 ADSL line filter module for NSL applications